ection miss - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

'Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

32 (Name) KANJHAWALA

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number]{ Total {Remarksi

of of

Number of iNumber

S.No,

Name

Jogender
Singh

RANBIR
SINGH

Varun
Saini

Sandeep | Ashok

Gupta

Kumar

Nikki
Dabas

Ravinder

NOTA

votes
for
polling
station

Valid [Rejected),

endered] votes
votes | votes

votes jrecorded:
as
NOTA

2

10 11

12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

INORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
{CORPORATION
PRIMARY CO-
ED SCHOOL,
VILLAGE
TATESAR

275

69

69

63

4764 747

NORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
RIMARY CO-
ED SCHOOL,
VILLAGE
TATESAR

188

156

206

619 914

IGOVT
SARVODAYA
'VIDYALAYA,
JAUNTI

504

43

65

185

804 0 1163

Total (Round 1)

967

268

3404

311,

1902 2824

4

GOVT
SARVODAYA
VIDYALAYA,
TAUNTI

485

117

64

725

1183

GOVT
SARVODAYA
VIDYALAYA,
JAUNTI

354

21

110

21

515

lace :
ated :

;




GOVT
SARVODAYA
VIDYALAYA,
JAUNTI

372

76

118

43

624

6 812

Total (Round 2)

12114

11

150}

345

1281

104

1864}

16 2703

7

IGOVT
SARVODAYA
VIDYALAYA,
TAUNTI

293

148

50

65

558

1 853

[NORTH DELHI

12;

44

570

34

668

4 951

50

412

27

497

1 805

Total (Round 3)

311

242

1032

126

1723

=

G 2609

10

NORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
RIMARY
SCHOOL
(GIRLS),
VILLAGE

22

6734

20

727

0 1038

21

32

601

29

693

0 1105

Returning Officer




12 [NORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
(GIRLS),
VILLAGE
LADPUR

34

39

143

4607

63

637

1 939

Total (Round 4}

43

81

68}

1734

10

17

2057,

b

3082

13 {SARVODAYA
A
YALAYA,
JTHAWLA

25

101

5934

735

—

1241

14 [SARVODAYA
KANYA
[VIDYALAYA,
KANJHAWLA

15

34

50

545

661

6 905

15 {SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA,
KANJHAWLA

14

303

611

668

2 849

Totzal (Round 5)

20

17

73

181

11

1749

2064

-]

2995,

16 |NORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
(BOYS)

NJHAWALA

20

41

365

432

3 735

17 |NORTH DELHI

46

59

556

676

1140

[

15

38

368§

431

4 690

Returning Officer




Total (Round 6}

12

81

138]

1289

1539

9 2565

19 INORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

RIMARY
SCHOOL
(BOYS)
KANJHAWALA

17

67

192

292,

3 527

20 {SARVODAYA
KANYA

YALAYA,

KANJHAWLA

34

56

358

321

781

6 1365

21 JSARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA,
IKANTHAWLA

20

64

421

301

11

831

115 1402

Total (Round 7)

63

137

846

15

814

20;

1904}

20 3294

22 ISARVODAYA
KANYA

VIDYALAYA,
K ANJHAWLA

12

91

264;

10

361

7481

71 1035

23 JSARVODAYA

KANYA
VIDYALAYA,
JHAWLA

19,

128

201

360

2] 576

206

360§

89

739

4 1092

22

29

163}

752

15

651

1847

"13] 2703]

ELHI-110081

83

75

178

141

481

i 714

26 CIPAL
 JCORPORATION,

RIMARY CO-

63}

202

191

3977

lace :
ated :

Returning Officer




D SCHOOL,

UR,
DELHI-110081

DELHI-110081

244

33

301

148

519

3 765

Total (Round 9)

141

12

170}

6381

480}

1502

7l 2456

28 IMUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
PRIMARY CO-
ED SCHOOL,

NIZAMPUR,

DELHI-110081

34

44

214

221

520

3] 989

29 INORTHEX
PUBLIC
SCHOOL JAIN
NAGAR,
KARALA

229

160

37

442

3 782

30 INORTHEX
PUBLIC
SCHOOL JAIN
NAGAR,
JKARALA

19

252

246

681

91

3 1327

Total (Round 10)

62

I

525

620}

326]

1553

b=

3098

31 |NORTHEX
PUBLIC
SCHOOL JAIN

ig AGAR,A

24

273

216§

564

V)

1197

32 {NORTHEX
PUBLIC
SCHOOL JATN

248

182

59

509

6 843

20

1821

165

34

3 674

" Total (Round 11)

52

703

563;

139]

11

lace :
ated :

1] 2714

Returning Officer




34 INORTHEX 7 0 166 247 0 2 51 4 477 0 4 888
PUBLIC
SCHOOL JAIN
13 o 257 239 2 6 20 1 547 0 U 107
e 0 280 179 0 3 53 8 532 0 8 1156
Total (Round 12) 29 9 703 665 2 11 124 13] 1556} 0 13) 3151
37 |NORTHEX 5 1 228 157 4 2 69 2 468} 0 2 1018
PUBLIC
SCHOOL JAIN
NAGAR,
KARALA
38 INORTHEX 16 2 224] 176 7 0 53 1 479 0 1 1053
UBLIC
SCHOOL JAIN
AGAR,
RALA
39 JNORTHEX 25 3 179 273 1 1 97} 4 583 0 4 1157
PUBLIC
SCHOOL JAIN
NAGAR,
KARALA
Total (Round 13) 46| 6] 631 606} 12§ 3| 219 T 1530} 0 T 32
Total No. of votes 3177 189 3914 8303} 38 103] 6473 124 22521 o 1241 37423
recorded at Poling
tation
iNeo. of votes recorded 14} 1 19 29 0 [i| 331 0 0
lon Postal ballot
[papers
Total votes polled 3193 190 3933} 8532 38} 103]  6506] 124 ] 124 374224
lace :
E)ated : Returning Officer




